Up, Up, and Away... enter the

SITKA TRIBAL HOUSING SURVEY DRAWING!

Prizes

Eligible Sitka-based households can WIN \$1000 in Alaska Airlines travel or a **\$250 voucher** for AC Lakeside or Sea Mart grocery stores!

STA households living outside of Sitka can WIN \$500 in Alaska Airlines travel!

Terms and Conditions for Entry To Drawing

- Only eligible households who complete the Sitka Tribal Housing Survey between October 11, 2023 and November 21, 2023 will be considered for entry into the survey drawing.
- Entry in the survey drawing is limited to one per household.
- The survey drawing will occur on February 1, 2024.
- A household is considered eligible if it:
 - Is located in Sitka for more than 11 months of the year and contains at least one verifiable Tribal Citizen; OR
 - o Includes at least one verifiable Sitka Tribe of Alaska Tribal Citizen.
- Proof of eligibility (Tribal Identification Cards or Certificate of Indian Blood) will be required within 7 days of drawing notification.

The Sitka Tribal Housing Survey is part of the Sitka Tribal Housing Needs Assessment 2023, which is a joint project of Baranof Island Housing Authority and the Sitka Tribe of Alaska.

